CABLE ASSEMBLIES

LC-SUSVIM Duplex 62.5pm
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
FIBER TYPE: MULTIMODE (62.5/125um)
850/1310nm
INSERTION LOSS 0.3dB

NOTES: K&%éﬁzﬁmﬁoﬁ cycles) 2:333
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BLACK BOOT
ENGTH SPECIFIED PER ORDER
CORNING OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 62.5/125um OFNR ZIPCORD 3.0mm
REQUIRED LENGTH TOLERANCE: +10.0cm / -0.0cm
e DESCRIFTION I

MEASUREMENT DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY

1 METER LC-ST, MM62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

2 METER LC-ST, MM62.5pum ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

3 METER LC-ST, MM62.5uym ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

4 METER LC-ST, MM62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

5 METER LC-ST, MM62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

6 METER LC-ST, MM62.5pm ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

7 METER LC-ST, MM62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

8 METER LC-ST, MM62.5pm ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

9 METER LC-ST, MM62.5pm ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

10 METER LC-ST, MM62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

12 METER LC-ST, MM62.5Spm ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

15 METER LC-ST, MM62.5pm ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

20 METER LC-ST, MM62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

25 METER LC-ST, MM62.5um ORANGE DX PVC STOCK

30 METER LC-ST, MM62.5pm ORANGE DX PVC STOCK
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